P17000038181

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Dusiness Entity Name)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Cartified Carian Cadificates of Status			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



300298342123

300298342123 04/27/17-01021--008 **78.75

EFFECTIVE DATE 04/23/17

2 04/28/17

COVER LETTER

*

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LATIN AMERICAN (PROPOSED CORPORAT	WINES CO	OND		
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	ΓΕ NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	JDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:				
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
FROM: Navtic Crew Worldwide LLC Name (Printed or typed)				
1500 Cordova Road, #206				
Fort lauderdale, Florida, 33316 City, State & Zip				
954 440 0717 Daytime Telephone number				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpo	oration shall be: Latin Amer	ican Wings 1	<u>orp</u>
<u>ARTICLEII PRIJ</u> Süle 206	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
1500 con	dova 2d, Fort		
Lauderdal	e,FL 33316		
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for whic	POSE h the corporation is organized is:	ira business	in State
^ ^	da.		
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: JOSE Madvel Poly	(M & 2) Vel(Name and Title:	
Address	AVE APOQUINDO 3		
	Of 1101 LAS Condes,		
	Sontiago, Chile		
Name and Ti	ile: Andres Dukinelli (m	<u>ுள</u>)Name and Title:	
Address	Ave Alloquinal 30		
•	of 101 Las Conde	o	
	Sahiago, Chile.		
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
	
 	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name: Nachic Crow a	endurale LCC
Address: 1500 Corclova	Rocal,
Fort laurhordela	FL 33316
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Nachic Crew (worduide IC
Address: 1500 Condova	road
fert laudoracle	JEC 33316
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.)	(AZCA 2017. (OPTIONAL) fic and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the document's effective date on the Department of St	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ate's records.
Having been named as registered agent to accept ser this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appo	vice of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in intment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	april 3dh 2d7
Required Signature/Register	red Agent Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stat document to the Department of State constitutes a thir	ed hepein are true. I div aware that the false information submitted in a degree felopy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	April 2m 2d7
Required Signature Incorporator	Date